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Steve Allison

Idaho State Controller's
Office, PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720
Home: 761-6449
Work: 334-3150

Fax: 334-3415
sallison@sco.state.id.us

Ron Berning

8801 W. River Beach Lane
Garden City, ID 83714
Home: 322-8108

Work: 338-0033

Fax: 338-9950
rbeming@mtnstatesgroup.org

Les Bock

801 S. Capitol Blvd,
Boise, ID 83702
Work: 345-0304
Fax: 433-1221
lesbock@idaho-
humanrights.org

Greg Carr

975 Memorial Drive
Cambridge, MA 02138
Home: 725-05355
Work: 617-576-9192
Fax: 617-354-5516
carr@prodigy.net

Julie DeLorenzo
3775 La Fontana Way
Boise, ID 83702
Home: 338-1608
Work: 472-5312

Fax: 367-1496
julie@kw.com

Leslie Drake

10902 Cruser

Boise, ID 83709
Home: 375-8712
Work: 334-6927
Fax: 658-0532
ldrake1128@aol.com

Gladys Esquibel

PO Box 835

Burley, ID 83318
Home: 878-5104
Work: 436-1123

Fax: 436-1124
gladyse@safelink.net

Idaho Human Rights

Members of the Board repres

Vickie Hawley

812 Hearthstone Drive
Boise, D 83702

Home: 336-9366

Work: 336-1451

Fax: 336-1451
hawleyolson@cableone.net

Ed Keener

3423 N. 39th

Boise, ID 83703

Home: 429-0266
edmakeener@velocitus.net

Hy Kloe

3932 Oak Park Place
Boise, ID 83707
Home: 243-8465
Work: 947-5667
hykloc@msn.com

Vedad Kobic

5149 Rothmans Ave.
Boise, ID 83713
Home: 938.0806
Work: 387-4285
Fax: 389-9040
v-kobic@stoel.com

Adam Koffler

PO Box 3911
Ketchum, ID 83340
Home: 726-0168
Work: 726-1781

Fax: 725-0744
ahkoffler@svidaho.net

Erlinda Martinez
14529 Lake Shore Drive
Nampa, ID 83686
Home: 466-8554

Work: 459-3367
erlindam@msn.com

Karen Mooney

534 Hearthstone Drive
Boise, ID 83702

Home: 336-3941
mmooney257@aol.com

Conchi Morales

1114 Summerwind Place
Nampa, ID 83651

Home: 466-9099

Work: 334-3776

Fax: 334-3778
cmorales@icha.state,id.us

Faida Muzaliwa

2779 N. Old Stone Way
Meridian, ID 83642
Home: 895-8610
faidam@hotmail.com

Dave Navarro

650 Main Street
Baoise, ID 83702
Home: 853-1709
Work: 287-6888
Fax: 364-2230
daven@addaweb.net

Mary Lou Reed

853 N. Giesa Road
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
Home: 664-3564

Fax: 765-5117
mloucda@aol.com

Wanda Lynn Riley
1910 University Drive
Boise, 1D 83725
Home: 424-1217
Work: 426-1533

Fax: 426-4976
wriley@boisestate.edu

Santiage Rodriguez

1655 Wind Dancer

Boise, ID 83712

Home: 389-2075

Work: 396-5209

Fax: 396-4696
santiago_rodriguez@hp.com

Marityn Shuler

4109 N. Mountain View Rim
Boise, ID 83704

Home: 375-2827

Fax: 375-2827
mshuler@rmei.net

Cathy Silak

PO Box 1617
Boise, ID 83702
Work: 344-6000
csil@hteh.com

Education Center Board of Directors
ent a variety of ethnic and religious backgrounds.

Ellen Suchar

381 N. 30th Street, #D301
Boise, ID 83762

Home: 338-7866

Work: 383-7224

Fax: 383-7370
ellen.suchar@usbank.com

Naney Taylor

600 Salem End Road
Framingham, MA 01702
Home: (508) 875-5540
Work: (508) 875-5233
nstpss@ix.netcom.com

Alan Terrill

3571 N. Rock Creek Lane
Boise, ID 83703

Home: 853-9643
alandsal@aol.com

Lisa Uhlmann

989 Parkhill Drive

Boise, ID 83702

Home: 336-7144

Fax: 331-7011
uhimann@mindspring.com

Leslie Walters

720 Shayne

Boise, ID 83705

Home: 433-0063
etandpepsi@ivillage.com

Brenda Whipps
13454 W. Paint Streat
Boise, ID 83713
Home: 938-1821
Work: 322-1506

Kathy Yamamoto

PO Box 2638

Boise, ID 83701

Home: 344-2231

Work: 345-4450

Fax: 342-3212
kyamamoto@idahoea.org
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